Race Date
October 10, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 4

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 (>7)

315
602
433
255
597
210
524
599
313
791
333
596
598
526
574
600
353
254
521
356
250
354
252
644
789
251
428
468
352
350
549
721
579
211
355
253
466
758
212
782
366
519
788
431
660

Lucas Weber
Perez Ricky

Nick Zolondek
Jaden Komprood
Franz Derek
Connor Dolan
Adam Rzentkowski
Belson Liam
Jackson Moore
Joe Comeau
David Vannucchi
Franz Chad
Hyland Johnny
Bailey Zdroik

Max Engh
Stoskopf Mark
Drew Hoffman
Payton Heinberg
Sawyer Fleming
lan Siebold

Sean Barbee
Erick Jansen
Tanner Evenstad
Meixner Mason
Caleb Betts

Blake Cwynar
John Maki

Will Scheuermann
William Diraimondo
Andy Cavanaugh
Seth Reardon
Alex Bitter

Caleb Pokorny
Seamus Dolan
Andrew Klavekoske
Connor Hackett
Lane Hable

Erik Franze

Sean Dolan

Josh Niedbalski
Jordan Dzikowich
Dausen Anderson
Matt Aaseng

Nick Wilkerson
Bernstein Tyler

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Oshkosh Lourdes
Stevens Point
Mauston
Darlington
Stevens Point
Assumption
Rosholt

Stevens Point
Oshkosh Lourdes
Wisconsin Rapids
Onalaska Luther
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Rosholt

Sparta

Stevens Point
Manitowoc
Darlington
Rosholt
Manitowoc
Darlington
Manitowoc
Darlington
Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Darlington
Mauston
Oshkosh West
Manitowoc
Manitowoc

Sauk Prairie
Tomah

Sparta
Assumption
Manitowoc
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Waukesha South(boys)
Assumption
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Rosholt
Wisconsin Rapids
Mauston

Stevens Point

1

Time
16:03.7
16:09.4
16:09.8
16:31.1
16:39.4
16:50.7
16:59.7
17:01.4
17:02.1
17:07.4
17:10.0
17:10.9
17:11.5
17:25.4
17:29.1
17:33.2
17:41.9
17:43.9
17:48.6
17:48.6
17:51.3
17:56.4
17:58.3
17:59.8
18:00.4
18:03.7
18:06.1
18:06.9
18:07.0
18:11.0
18:12.0
18:14.4
18:15.4
18:15.8
18:16.0
18:16.7
18:16.9
18:17.2
18:17.7
18:17.7
18:18.9
18:20.3
18:23.8
18:24.7
18:30.2

10/10/2015 04:00:15

Pace

5:11/M
5:13/M
5:13/M
5:20/M
5:22/M
5:26/M
5:29/M
5:29/M
5:30/M
5:31/M
5:32/M
5:32/M
5:33/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:40/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:58/M



Race Date

October 10, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
>7)
85
86
87
88

467
580
463
578
332
548
331
575
213
520
330
364
214
426
755
200
370
465
277
469
794
753
351
728
215
430
722
543
368
525
784
540
577
226
365
792
427
429
542
724
432
367
371
581
545

Kyle Mathison
Nick Stritchko
Bobby Beck
Kole Nelson

lan Timm

Ben Kierski
Brad Kirsch
Sam Forbes
Anton Keuntjes
Bryan Cook
Beau Clemmensen
Carter Chojnacki
Theodore Kobza
Luke Boppart
Alfonso Diaz
Tim Hicks

Jared Oemig
Jeremy Fleck
Trae Schilling
Jack Scully

Wa Thao

Jacob Castillo
Jack Cavanaugh
Micah Winchell
Nicholas Smits
Daniel Walsh
Alan Ella

Ryan Caflisch
Sam Huettl
Chase Yach
Zach Kozlowski
Louie Schultz
Christian Lamon
Trent Marheine
Jacob Dick
Tyler Blaes
Mitchell Burch
Preston Shields
Tristan Blechinger
Tommy Repka
Josiah Ziebell
Paul Fischer

Eli Swanson
Trygve Zurfluh
Dylan Herbrand

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team

Oshkosh West
Sparta

Oshkosh West
Sparta

Onalaska Luther
Sauk Prairie
Onalaska Luther
Sparta
Assumption
Rosholt

Onalaska Luther
Marshfield
Assumption
Mauston
Waukesha South(boys)
Adams-Friendship
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Darlington
Oshkosh West
Wisconsin Rapids
Waukesha South(boys)
Manitowoc
Tomah
Assumption
Mauston

Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Rosholt
Wisconsin Rapids
Rosholt

Sparta
Clintonville
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
Mauston

Mauston

Sauk Prairie
Tomah

Mauston
Marshfield
Marshfield

Sparta

Sauk Prairie

2

Time
18:31.2
18:32.1
18:32.2
18:33.5
18:34.1
18:35.1
18:37.2
18:38.4
18:39.2
18:40.6
18:40.8
18:41.7
18:44.3
18:45.9
18:45.9
18:46.4
18:47.3
18:47.3
18:47.7
18:48.7
18:50.9
18:53.6
18:53.9
18:54.4
18:55.2
18:55.5
18:58.7
18:59.1
19:01.3
19:02.9
19:04.2
19:04.6
19:05.0
19:05.4
19:06.0
19:07.1
19:08.0
19:08.3
19:08.9
19:11.3
19:11.5
19:12.1
19:18.0
19:20.2
19:21.1

10/10/2015 04:00:15

Pace

5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M



Race Date

October 10, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

89
90
91
7
92
93
=7
94
(<5)
95
96
97
7
98
99
100
=7
101
102
103
104
7
105
106
107
7
108
7
109
110
111
112

547
314
760
273
756
312
793
546
303
726
727
343
576
757
329
209
369
335
225
725
754
759
198
197
227
746
228
544
311
201
240
199

Ben Juckett
Trent Trofka
Draven Schilling
Paul King
Brandon Dodge
Dylan Konop
Tyler Martin
Tucker Holloway
Luis Villa Lozano
Eddie Wagner
Ryan Wildes
Jesse Hackbarth
Mathias Krein
Keegan Ehler
Timothy Carlson
Nicholas Carolfi
Anthony Kanable
Jacob Wintrone
Cole Cotherman
Wyatt Spohn
Ernesto Castro-Lopez
Joe Mathie
Devon Auston
Max Anderson
Anthony Pues
Alex Taylor
Nathan Raasch
Aaron Hankins
Aaron Klysen
Kyle Schmidt
Ben Cotherman
Kyler Bork

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varsity

Team
Sauk Prairie
Oshkosh Lourdes
Waukesha South(boys)
Darlington
Waukesha South(boys)
Oshkosh Lourdes
Wisconsin Rapids
Sauk Prairie
Green Bay West
Tomah
Tomah
Onalaska Luther
Sparta
Waukesha South(boys)
Onalaska Luther
Assumption
Marshfield
Onalaska Luther
Clintonville
Tomah
Waukesha South(boys)
Waukesha South(boys)
Adams-Friendship
Adams-Friendship
Clintonville
Tomah
Clintonville
Sauk Prairie
Oshkosh Lourdes
Adams-Friendship
Clintonville
Adams-Friendship

10/10/2015 04:00:15



Race Date
October 10, 2015

Place Team
1 Stevens Point
2 Darlington
3 Manitowoc
4 Rosholt
5 Wisconsin Rapids
6 Assumption
7 Sparta
8 Mauston
9 Oshkosh West
10 Onalaska Luther
11 Oshkosh Lourdes
12 Marshfield
13 Sauk Prairie
14 Waukesha South(boys)
15 Tomah
16 Adams-Friendship
17 Clintonville

Wisconsin Rapids Invite
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Tops e Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

40 2 5 8 12 13
Top 5 Times: 1:24:12.7

92 4 18 21 23 26
Top 5 Times: 1:28:08.4

118 17 20 22 29 30
Top 5 Times: 1:29:45.1

136 7 14 19 42 54
Top 5 Times: 1:29:14.8

183 10 25 40 43 65
Top 5 Times: 1:30:40.3

189 6 34 39 53 57
Top 5 Times: 1:30:47.9

194 15 33 46 48 52
Top 5 Times: 1:31:28.7

202 3 27 44 58 70
Top 5 Times: 1:30:22.0

219 28 37 45 47 62
Top 5 Times: 1:32:14.6

263 11 49 51 55 97
Top 5 Times: 1:32:54.4

302 1 9 90 93 109
Top 5 Times: 1:34:35.5

310 41 56 61 73 79
Top 5 Times: 1:33:55.3

324 31 50 72 83 88
Top 5 Times: 1:34:16.5

346 38 59 66 91 92
Top 5 Times: 1:35:06.4

350 32 68 71 84 95
Top 5 Times: 1:35:10.8

493 60 105 106 110 112
Top 5 Times: 1:46:16.3

506 78 102 107 108 111
Top 5 Times: 1:45:27.2

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

6* 7*

16 24

36 63

35 67

74 76

75 80

69 100

77 87

81 82

64

99 101

85 86

89 94

98 104

96 103

10/10/2015 04:00:23



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

October 10, 2015 Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & I*
Inc. Green Bay West Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

10/10/2015 04:00:23



Race Date
October 10, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Stevens Point
Team Score (places): 40

602
597
599
596
598
600
644
660

Perez Ricky
Franz Derek
Belson Liam
Franz Chad
Hyland Johnny
Stoskopf Mark
Meixner Mason
Bernstein Tyler

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Darlington
Team Score (places): 92

255
254
250
252
251
253
277
273

Jaden Komprood
Payton Heinberg
Sean Barbee
Tanner Evenstad
Blake Cwynar
Connor Hackett
Trae Schilling
Paul King

00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Manitowoc
Team Score (places): 118

353
356
354
352
350
355
351

Drew Hoffman

lan Siebold

Erick Jansen
William Diraimondo
Andy Cavanaugh
Andrew Klavekoske
Jack Cavanaugh

N o oA WN P

Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places): 136

Adam Rzentkowski
Bailey Zdroik
Sawyer Fleming
Dausen Anderson
Bryan Cook

524
526
521
519
520

g b~ WwN P

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Place

(16)
(24)
More Than 7

4
18
21
23
26
(36)
(63)
More Than 7

17
20
22
29
30

(35)

(67)

14
19
42
54

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 1

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1

Average Time: 16:50.5

2 16:09.4 16:09.4 0:00.0

7 16:39.4 32:48.8 0:30.0
15 17:01.4 49:50.3 0:52.0
27 17:10.9  1:07:01.2 1:01.4
40 17:115  1:24:12.7 1:02.0
(56) 17:33.2  1:41:45.9 1:23.7
(80) 17:59.8  1:59:45.7 1:50.4
18:30.2  2:18:15.9 2:20.7

Finish Position -

2
Average Time: 17:37.6

4 16:31.1 16:31.1 0:00.0

22 17:43.9 34:15.0 1:12.8
43 17:51.3 52:06.3 1:20.2
66 17:58.3 1:10:04.7 1:27.2
92 18:03.7 1:28:08.4 1:32.5
(128) 18:16.7 1:46:25.1 1:45.5
(191) 18:47.7 2:05:12.8 2:16.6
19:34.9 2:24:47.8 3:03.8

Finish Position

3
Average Time: 17:57.0

17 17:41.9 17:41.9 0:00.0
37 17:48.6 35:30.6 0:06.7
59 17:56.4 53:27.1 0:14.4
88 18:07.0 1:11:34.1 0:25.0
118 18:11.0 1:29:45.1 0:29.0
(153) 18:16.0 1:48:01.2 0:34.1
(220) 18:53.9  2:06:55.1 1:11.9

Finish Position -

4
Average Time: 17:50.9

7 16:59.7 16:59.7 0:00.0
21 17:25.4 34:25.1 0:25.7
40 17:48.6 52:13.8 0:48.9
82 18:20.3 1:10:34.1 1:20.6

136 18:40.6 1:29:14.8 1:40.9

10/10/2015 04:00:25



Race Date

October 10, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places): 136

6 525
7 540

Chase Yach
Louie Schultz

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Place

(74)
(76)

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team Score (places): 183

791
789
782
788
794
784
792
793

00 ~NO O WN P

Joe Comeau
Caleb Betts
Josh Niedbalski
Matt Aaseng
Wa Thao

Zach Kozlowski
Tyler Blaes
Tyler Martin

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 189

210
211
212
213
214
215
209

N o oA WN P

Connor Dolan
Seamus Dolan
Sean Dolan
Anton Keuntjes
Theodore Kobza
Nicholas Smits
Nicholas Carolfi

Team - Sparta
Team Score (places): 194

574
579
580
578
575
577
581
576

00 ~NO O WN P

Max Engh
Caleb Pokorny
Nick Stritchko
Kole Nelson
Sam Forbes
Christian Lamon
Trygve Zurfluh
Mathias Krein

Team - Mauston
Team Score (places): 202

10
25
40
43
65
(75)
(80)
More Than 7

34
39
53
57

(69)

(100)

15
33
46
48
52
(77)
(87)
More Than 7

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 4

Average Time: 17:50.9

(210)
(286)

Finish Position

19:02.9
19:04.6

- 5

1:48:17.7
2:07:22.4

2:03.2
2:04.9

Average Time: 18:08.0

10 17:07.4
35 18:00.4
75 18:17.7

118 18:23.8
183 18:50.9
(258) 19:04.2
(338) 19:07.1
19:43.4

Finish Position

6

17:07.4
35:07.8
53:25.5
1:11:49.3
1:30:40.3
1:49:44.5
2:08:51.6
2:28:35.0

0:00.0
0:53.0
1:10.2
1:16.3
1:43.5
1:56.7
1:59.6
2:36.0

Average Time: 18:09.5

6 16:50.7

40 18:15.8
79 18:17.7
132 18:39.2
189 18:44.3
(258) 18:55.2
(358) 19:59.4

Finish Position

-7

16:50.7
35:06.6
53:24.3
1:12:03.6
1:30:47.9
1:49:43.1
2:09:42.5

0:00.0
1:25.0
1:26.9
1:48.4
1:53.5
2:04.4
3:08.6

Average Time: 18:17.7

15 17:29.1 17:29.1

48 18:15.4 35:44.6

94 18:32.1 54:16.7

142 18:33.5  1:12:50.3

194 18:38.4  1:31:28.7

(271) 19:05.0 1:50:33.8
(358) 19:20.2  2:09:54.0
19:52.3  2:29:46.4

Finish Position - 8

0:00.0
0:46.2
1:02.9
1:04.3
1:09.2
1:35.9
1:51.0
2:23.2

Average Time: 18:04.4

10/10/2015 04:00:25



Race Date
October 10, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Mauston
Team Score (places): 202

433 Nick Zolondek
428 John Maki

431 Nick Wilkerson
426 Luke Boppart
430 Daniel Walsh
427  Mitchell Burch
429 Preston Shields
432 Josiah Ziebell

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Oshkosh West
Team Score (places): 219

468 Will Scheuermann
466 Lane Hable

467 Kyle Mathison
463 Bobby Beck

465 Jeremy Fleck

469 Jack Scully

O Ul WN PP

Team - Onalaska Luther
Team Score (places): 263

333 David Vannucchi
332 lan Timm

331 Brad Kirsch

330 Beau Clemmensen
343 Jesse Hackbarth
329 Timothy Carlson
335 Jacob Wintrone

~N o oA WN P

Team - Oshkosh Lourdes
Team Score (places): 302

315 Lucas Weber
313 Jackson Moore
314 Trent Trofka
312 Dylan Konop
311 Aaron Klysen

g b~ WwN PP

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Wisconsin Rapids Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Finish Position

3 3
27 30
44 74
58 132
70 202

(81) (283)
(82) (365)
More Than 7

Finish Position

28 28
37 65
45 110
47 157
62 219

(64) (283)

Finish Position

11 11
49 60
51 111
55 166
97 263

(99) (362)

(101) (463)

Finish Position

1 1

9 10

90 100

93 193

109 302
3

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

- 8
Average Time: 18:04.4

16:09.8 16:09.8 0:00.0
18:06.1 34:15.9 1:56.3
18:24.7 52:40.6 2:14.8
18:459 1:11:26.5 2:36.1
18:55.5 1:30:22.0 2:45.6
19:08.0 1:49:30.1 2:58.2
19:08.3 2:08:38.4 2:58.4
19:11.5  2:27:50.0 3:01.7

-9
Average Time: 18:26.9

18:06.9 18:06.9 0:00.0
18:16.9 36:23.8 0:09.9
18:31.2 54:55.0 0:24.2
18:32.2 1:13:27.2 0:25.2
18:47.3 1:32:14.6 0:40.3
18:48.7 1:51:.03.3 0:41.8

- 10
Average Time: 18:34.9

17:10.0 17:10.0 0:00.0
18:34.1 35:44.2 1:24.0
18:37.2 54:21.4 1:27.1
18:40.8 1:13:02.2 1:30.7
19:52.2 1:32:54.4 2:42.1
19:55.9 1:52:50.4 2:45.8
20:08.2  2:12:58.6 2:58.1

11
Average Time: 18:55.1

16:03.7 16:03.7 0:00.0
17:02.1 33:05.8 0:58.4
19:31.9 52:37.7 3:28.2
19:38.1  1:12:15.9 3:34.4
22:19.6 1:34:35.5 6:15.9

10/10/2015 04:00:25



Race Date
October 10, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 310

366
364
370
368
365
367
371
369

Jordan Dzikowich
Carter Chojnacki
Jared Oemig
Sam Huettl
Jacob Dick

Paul Fischer

Eli Swanson
Anthony Kanable

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Sauk Prairie
Team Score (places): 324

549
548
543
542
545
547
546
544

Seth Reardon
Ben Kierski

Ryan Caflisch
Tristan Blechinger
Dylan Herbrand
Ben Juckett
Tucker Holloway
Aaron Hankins

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Waukesha South(boys)

Team Score (places): 346

758 Erik Franze

755 Alfonso Diaz
753 Jacob Castillo
760 Draven Schilling
756 Brandon Dodge
757 Keegan Ehler
754
759 Joe Mathie

00 ~NO O WN P

Team - Tomah
Team Score (places): 350

721 Alex Bitter

728 Micah Winchell
722 Alan Ella

724 Tommy Repka

A WN P

Ernesto Castro-Lopez

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Place

41
56
61
73
79
(85)
(86)
More Than 7

31
50
72
83
88
(89)
(94)
More Than 7

38
59
66
91
92
(98)
(104)
More Than 7

32
68
71
84

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 4

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

41
97
158
231
310
(395)
(481)

Finish Position

31
81
153
236
324
(413)
(507)

Finish Position

38
97
163
254
346
(444)
(548)

Finish Position

32
100
171
255

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 12
Average Time: 18:47.0

18:18.9 18:18.9 0:00.0
18:41.7 37:00.6 0:22.7
18:47.3 55:47.9 0:28.3
19:01.3 1:14:49.2 0:42.3
19:06.0 1:33:55.3 0:47.1
19:12.1 1:53:07.5 0:53.2
19:18.0 2:12:25.6 0:59.1
19:59.4  2:32:25.0 1:40.5
- 13

Average Time: 18:51.3

18:12.0 18:12.0 0:00.0
18:35.1 36:47.2 0:23.1
18:59.1 55:46.4 0:47.1
19:08.9 1:14:55.3 0:56.8
19:21.1  1:34:16.5 1:09.0
19:29.8 1:53:46.3 1:17.8
19:46.0 2:13:32.4 1:34.0
21:51.1 2:35:23.6 3:39.0
- 14

Average Time: 19:01.2

18:17.2 18:17.2 0:00.0
18:45.9 37:03.1 0:28.7
18:53.6 55:56.8 0:36.4
19:31.9 1:15:28.7 1:14.7
19:37.6 1:35:06.4 1:.20.4
19:54.4  1:55:00.8 1:37.2
20:23.9 2:15:24.7 2:06.7
20:24.9  2:35:49.7 2:07.7
- 15

Average Time: 19:02.1

18:14.4 18:14.4 0:00.0
18:54.4 37.08.9 0:40.0
18:58.7 56:07.6 0:44.3
19:11.3 1:15:19.0 0:56.9

10/10/2015 04:00:25



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

October 10, 2015 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Tomah Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 350 Average Time: 19:02.1
5 726 Eddie Wagner 95 350 19:51.8 1:35:10.8 1:37.4
6 727 Ryan Wildes (96) (446) 19:52.1  1:55:03.0 1:37.7
7 725 Woyatt Spohn (103) (549) 20:11.9  2:15:15.0 1:57.5
8 746  Alex Taylor More Than 7 21:26.1  2:36:41.2 3:11.7
Team - Adams-Friendship Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places): 493 Average Time: 21:15.2
1 200 Tim Hicks 60 60 18:46.4 18:46.4 0:00.0
2 198 Devon Auston 105 165 20:29.7 39:16.1 1:43.2
3 197 Max Anderson 106 271 20:32.2 59:48.3 1:45.7
4 201 Kyle Schmidt 110 381 23:10.0 1:22:58.4 4:23.6
5 199 Kyler Bork 112 493 23:17.9 1:46:16.3 4:31.4
Team - Clintonville Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 506 Average Time: 21:05.4
1 226  Trent Marheine 78 78 19:05.4 19:05.4 0:00.0
2 225 Cole Cotherman 102 180 20:09.8 39:15.3 1:04.4
3 227 Anthony Pues 107 287 21:11.7  1:00:27.0 2:06.3
4 228 Nathan Raasch 108 395 21:46.0 1:22:13.1 2:40.6
5 240 Ben Cotherman 111 506 23:14.1 1:45:27.2 4:08.6
Team - Green Bay West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 303 Luis Villa Lozano Less Than 5 19:49.3 19:49.3 0:00.0
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